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Pontarddulais – Llanelli

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 
Pontardulais Bus Station  0708 0845 1020 1155 1331 1506 1645
Glanffrwdd Square   0713 0851 1026 1201 1337 1511 1651
Pontarddulais (St.Teilo Street)  0720 0859 1034 1208 1344 1520 1658
Bryngwili Road   0725 0904 1039 1213 1349 1525 1704
Llangennech (Co-op)  0732 0911 1045 1219 1355 1532 1711
Trallwm (Dylan)  0740 0919 1053 1226 1402 1539 1718
Lon Ceiriog   0743 0922 1056 1229 1405 1542 1721
Prince Philip Hospital   0749 0928 1103 1236 1412 1549 1727
Llanelli Bus Station  0758 0937 1112 1245 1421 1558 1736

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 
Pontardulais Bus Station  0845 1020 1155 1331 1506 1645
Glanffrwdd Square   0851 1026 1201 1337 1511 1651
Pontarddulais (St.Teilo Street)  0859 1034 1208 1344 1520 1658
Bryngwili Road   0904 1039 1213 1349 1525 1704
Llangennech (Co-op)  0911 1045 1219 1355 1532 1711
Trallwm (Dylan)  0919 1053 1226 1402 1539 1718
Lon Ceiriog   0922 1056 1229 1405 1542 1721
Prince Philip Hospital   0928 1103 1236 1412 1549 1727
Llanelli Bus Station  0937 1112 1245 1421 1558 1736

No service on Sundays and Public Holidays

Llanelli – Pontarddulais

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
Llanelli Bus Station  0800 0940 1115 1250 1425 1603 1740
Prince Philip Hospital   0809 0949 1124 1259 1434 1612 1749
Dwyfor   0815 0955 1130 1305 1440 1618 1755
Trallwm (Dylan)  0819 0959 1134 1309 1444 1622 1759
Llangennech (Co-op)  0827 1007 1142 1318 1453 1631 1807
Bryngwili Road   0838 1014 1149 1325 1500 1639 1814
Pontardulais Bus Station  0841 1018 1153 1329 1504 1643 1817

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number L3 L3 L3 L3 L3 L3
Llanelli Bus Station  0940 1115 1250 1425 1603 1740
Prince Philip Hospital   0949 1124 1259 1434 1612 1749
Dwyfor   0955 1130 1305 1440 1618 1755
Trallwm (Dylan)  0959 1134 1309 1444 1622 1759
Llangennech (Co-op)  1007 1142 1318 1453 1631 1807
Bryngwili Road   1014 1149 1325 1500 1639 1814
Pontardulais Bus Station  1018 1153 1329 1504 1643 1817

 No service on Sundays and Public Holidays
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